• Made with 316 Marine Grade Stainless
Steel to prevent rusting.
• Sleek black enclosure to enhance the
aesthetics of your patio.
• Overhead mounting leaves more space
for seating and keeps aisles clear.
• Low clearance to combustibles allows
flexible mounting options.

[Max Btu/h]
Model
Number
Burner
Type
Gas
Type
Voltage
VAC
Current
Amps
Weight
lb (kg)
Length
in. (mm)
25,000 RSEP1S25P 1-Stage LP
24  40 VA1
32 (15) 30.5 (775)
25,000 RSEP1S25N 1-Stage NG 32 (15) 30.5 (775)
35,000 RSEP1S35P 1-Stage LP 44 (20) 43.5 (1,105)
35,000 RSEP1S35N 1-Stage NG 44 (20) 43.5 (1,105)
50,000/35,000 RSEP2S50N 2-Stage NG 49 (22) 48.25 (1,225)
Horizontal Installation Installation up to 30° Angle
Remote Control
Receiver Kit
Patio Control Panel Control Switches (2-Stage Models) Remote Control

PN: 903000009 PN: 903000028 PN: 903000022 PN: 903000026
MODEL  HORIZONTAL UP TO MAXIMUM 30° ANGLE
A (Above)
S
(Sides)
T
(Above)
B
(Back)
F
(Front)
U
(Under)
E
(Ends)
RSEP1S25X - NG/LPG 8 (203) 10 (254) 12.5 (317) 2.5 (63) 14 (356) 60 (1,524) 4 (102)
RSEP1S35X - NG/LPG 10.5 (267) 14.5 (368) 12.5 (317) 2.5 (63) 26 (660) 60 (1,524) 6 (152)
RSEP2S50N - NG Only 24 (610) 33 (838) 24 (610) 24 (610) 78 (1,981) 78 (1,981) 24 (610)
MODEL  HORIZONTAL UP TO MAXIMUM 30° ANGLE
A (Above)